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49.303
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53.834
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50.127

42.473
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48.177

1:00.808

48.548

44.101

1:03.257
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40.391

1:06.623

1:04.379
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1:00.483

1:02.566

1:07.611

54.093

54.855

1:01.755

5:06.686

59.845

1:02.929

49.296

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

No.
1
7
6

12
5
2

11
9

10
8

Name
Pásztor Gábor (81)
Pakot János (179)
Juhász Csaba (175)
Bársony Péter
Ökrös Péter (150)
Baranyai József (111)
Kása Krisztián
Halász Jácint
Õzsi István
Szabó János (178)

Laps
14
13
12
11
11
10
9
4
0
0

Total Tm
10:27.434
10:16.508
10:05.208
10:05.352
10:17.449
8:17.985
9:09.690

10:22.718
2:05.796
3:31.557

Diff

-- 1 Lap --
-- 2 Laps --
-- 3 Laps --

12.097
-- 4 Laps --
-- 5 Laps --

-- 10 Laps --
-- 14 Laps --

1:25.761

Gap

-- 1 Lap --
-- 1 Lap --
-- 1 Lap --

12.097
-- 1 Lap --
-- 1 Lap --

-- 5 Laps --
-- 4 Laps --

1:25.761

Best Tm
40.303
42.113
42.219
43.795
45.515
40.391
54.093
49.296

-.---
-.---

In Lap
2
9
9
8
7

10
7
4
-
-

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 1 7 6 12 5 2 11 9 10 8 3

RCOR kupa IV. fordulóRCOR kupa IV. forduló

Balatonfűzfő (0.32 Km)Balatonfűzfő (0.32 Km)

2012.06.22.  14:422012.06.22.  14:42

AlapAlap
időmérőidőmérő

időmérőidőmérő

futam 2 (10:00)futam 2 (10:00)

Average race speed: 25,705

Best Tm: 40.303, Spd: 28,583

Margin of Victory: -- 1 Lap --

by: (1) Pásztor Gábor (81)

RaceTime: 10:27

Printed: 2012.06.27. 10:52:11 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Date

Signed:
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1:01.968

55.409
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49.303

45.515

55.015

53.834

48.971

50.127

42.473

46.069

51.600

48.177

1:00.808

48.548

44.101

1:03.257

52.561

40.391

1:06.623

1:04.379

57.325
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1:02.566

1:07.611

54.093

54.855
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5:06.686

59.845

1:02.929

49.296

Pos
11
12

No.
3
4

Name
Kulcsár István (161)
Gyulai Bendegúz (133)

Laps
0
0

Total Tm
-.---
-.---

Diff Gap Best Tm
-.---
-.---

In Lap
-
-

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 1 7 6 12 5 2 11 9 10 8 3

RCOR kupa IV. fordulóRCOR kupa IV. forduló

Balatonfűzfő (0.32 Km)Balatonfűzfő (0.32 Km)

2012.06.22.  14:422012.06.22.  14:42

AlapAlap
időmérőidőmérő

időmérőidőmérő

futam 2 (10:00)futam 2 (10:00)

Average race speed: 25,705

Best Tm: 40.303, Spd: 28,583

Margin of Victory: -- 1 Lap --

by: (1) Pásztor Gábor (81)

RaceTime: 10:27

Printed: 2012.06.27. 10:52:11 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Date

Signed:
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